G5
3D step models available upon request
TUBE-MAC.com
Va
lve
s,
 B
al
l
an
d
Ch
ec
k
IS
O
61
64
,
40
0
ba
r
F1
0°
 F
la
re
IS
O
61
64
,
40
0
ba
r
SA
E
10
00
0,
69
0
ba
r
SA
E
60
00
,
42
0
ba
r
SA
E
30
00
,
21
0
ba
r
SA
E
10
00
,
70
 b
ar
AN
SI
 1
50
#,
30
0#
 F
la
re
16
 b
ar
,
90
º F
la
re
Pi
pe
Se
le
ct
io
n
Gu
id
e
Te
ch
ni
ca
l
Da
ta
In
tro
du
ct
io
n
TUBE-MAC.com
G5
Cl
am
p
Su
pp
or
ts
 -
He
av
y
Se
rie
s
Size
Pipe O.D.
(mm)
Standard Part Number
Working Pressure
PSI (Bar)
Weight
lbs (kg)
1/2" 16 FFTM34-050-16MM-* 5000 (350) 0.54 (0.24)
1/2" 18 FFTM34-050-18MM-* 5000 (350) 0.52 (0.24)
1/2" 20 FFTM34-050-20MM-* 5000 (350) 0.49 (0.22)
1/2" 25 FFTM34-050-25MM-* 5000 (350) 0.47 (0.21)
3/4" 20 FFTM34-075-20MM-* 5000 (350) 0.72 (0.33)
3/4" 25 FFTM34-075-25MM-* 5000 (350) 0.70 (0.32)
3/4" 30 FFTM34-075-30MM-* 5000 (350) 0.64 (0.29)
1" 25 FFTM34-100-25MM-* 5000 (350) 0.87 (0.39)
1" 30 FFTM34-100-30MM-* 5000 (350) 0.81 (0.37)
1" 38 FFTM34-100-38MM-* 5000 (350) 0.73 (0.33)
1-1/4" 30 FFTM34-125-30MM-* 4000 (280) 1.29 (0.59)
1-1/4" 38 FFTM34-125-38MM-* 4000 (280) 1.20 (0.54)
1-1/4" 42 FFTM34-125-42MM-* 4000 (280) 1.15 (0.52)
1-1/2" 30 FFTM34-150-30MM-* 4000 (280) 2.18 (0.99)
1-1/2" 38 FFTM34-150-38MM-* 4000 (280) 2.01 (0.91)
1-1/2" 42 FFTM34-150-42MM-* 4000 (280) 1.82 (0.83)
1-1/2" 50 FFTM34-150-50MM-* 4000 (280) 1.67 (0.76)
2" 50 FFTM34-200-50MM-* 4000 (280) 2.68 (1.22)
2" 60 FFTM34-200-60MM-* 4000 (280) 2.45 (1.11)
2-1/2" 60 FFTM34-250-60MM-* 3000 (210) 3.75 (1.70)
2-1/2" 73 FFTM34-250-73MM-* 3000 (210) 3.18 (1.44)
2-1/2" 75 FFTM34-250-75MM-* 3000 (210) 3.18 (1.44)
3" 75 FFTM34-300-75MM-* 3000 (210) 6.17 (2.80)
3" 90 FFTM34-300-90MM-* 3000 (210) 5.13 (2.33)
FFTM34 - Flare Flange with Threaded Holes, Metric
* Materials:
Standard, No Designation = Carbon Steel, Zinc Nickel Plated.
HDG = Carbon Steel, Hot Dip Galvanized.
SS = Stainless Steel, Type 316.
Ordering Example: FFTM34-200-50MM-SS
* Insert Material
THREADED
  HOLE
  SAE 3000 PSI Flare Flange with Threaded Holes, Metric
SAE J518 Code 61 (ISO 6162-1)